KARCHER

S 100/130 Multifunctional system vehicle

Robust, powerful, off-road: The multifunctional implement carriers in the S range are true po-
wer packs - designed for year-round use in the toughest conditions.

1 High variability for vehicle types, construction and expan- 3 Easy service access
sion options

Daily service work is possible without removal of implements.
Flexible use and large selection of powerful implements. Hydraulically tiltable engine compartment cover allows tilting with
Two standard attachment areas (front/rear) and a 3rd attachment articulated machine.
area for articulated implements.

2 Ergonomic and comfortable cab

Comfortable and ergonomic cab with optimal all-round visibility.
Three seating variants: Single seat, 2 seats or adjustable seat.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

S 100/130 Multifunctional system vehicle

KARCHER

Technical data
Order no.

Wheelbase

Permissible axle load, front
Permissible axle load, rear
Total permissible weight
Load

Drive

Drive- performance

Diesel particulate filter
Cubic capacity

Cylinder

Emissions standard

Fuel tank

max. Speed

Climbing ability

Noise level (in cab)
Dimensions (L x W x H)

B Included in the scope of supply.

mm
kg
kg
kg
kg

KW /hp

km/h

dB(A)
mm

8.322-537.0
1827

3200

3200

5500

max. 2400
Diesel

74.4 /100
|

3621

4

STAGE V
82

40

100

82

4000 x 1600 x 2300
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