



S 100/130 Multifunctional system vehicle

Robust, powerful, off-road: The multifunctional implement carriers in the S range are true power packs - designed for year-round use in the toughest conditions.







- High variability for vehicle types, construction and expansion options
- Flexible use and large selection of powerful implements.
- Two standard attachment areas (front/rear) and a 3rd attachment area for articulated implements.
- 2 Ergonomic and comfortable cab
- Comfortable and ergonomic cab with optimal all-round visibility.
- Three seating variants: Single seat, 2 seats or adjustable seat.

3 Easy service access

- Daily service work is possible without removal of implements.
- Hydraulically tiltable engine compartment cover allows tilting with articulated machine.

TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT



S 100/130 Multifunctional system vehicle

		,
Technical data		
Order no.		8.322-537.0
Wheelbase	mm	1827
Permissible axle load, front	kg	3200
Permissible axle load, rear	kg	3200
Total permissible weight	kg	5500
Load	kg	max. 2400
Drive		Diesel
Drive- performance	kW / hp	74.4 / 100
Diesel particulate filter		I .
Cubic capacity	cm³	3621
Cylinder		4
Emissions standard		STAGE V
Fuel tank	I	82
max. Speed	km/h	40
Climbing ability	%	100
Noise level (in cab)	dB(A)	82
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	4000 × 1600 × 2300
The short and the Albert and the second and the second as		

■ Included in the scope of supply.